
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 38 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

73097635 5PSSDB 17.72 5.70 101.00

73097690 P3 - 115707 5PSSDB 17.76 3.35 59.50

73097712 P3 - (118181) Jordan Ranch SEC 52 & 53 5PSSDB 17.78 5.70 101.35

73097764 P3 - (121600) Cross Creek West Sec 13 WSD&P 10PSSDA 17.90 6.20 110.98

73097811 P3 - (122540) Vibe at Katy 5PSSDB 17.74 3.50 62.09

73097835 P3 - (116202) Sorella Sec 7 & 8 - WSD&P 5PSSDB 17.69 5.70 100.83

73097867 P3 - (123996) Quality Facility Specialists Heardquarters BS-TON 17.85 6.20 110.67

73097878 P3 - 114054 5PSSDB 17.95 6.20 111.29

73097904 P3 - (117052) Sunterra Lakes Sec 1 & 2 WSD&P 5PSSDB 17.76 4.95 87.91

73097936 P3 - 117782 5PSSDB 17.83 5.70 101.63

73097981 P3 - (114574) COCHRAN RANCH SEC 2 - WSD&P - Enrique 5PSSDB 17.83 5.70 101.63

73098025 P3 - 117782 10PSSDA 17.76 5.70 101.23

73098043 P3 - (117052) Sunterra Lakes Sec 1 & 2 WSD&P 5PSSDB 17.78 4.95 88.01

73098155 P3 - (123957) COCHRAN RANCH SEC 2 - WSD&P - Raymundo 10PSSDA 18.15 5.70 103.46

73098226 P3 - (121459) Alegacy - 1600 7PSSDB 18.27 6.20 113.27

73098274 P3 - (108898) Red Hunt HEB - Hempstead 7PSSDB 18.21 8.25 150.23

73098319 P3 - (120404) Bluestem Section 6 5PSSDB 18.18 4.95 89.99

73098354 P3 - 117782 10PSSDA 18.23 5.70 103.91

73098386 P3 - (119798) STOKESBURY sec 2 & 3 5PSSDB 18.31 5.70 104.37

73098390 P3 - 114054 5PSSDB 18.18 6.20 112.72

73098426 P3 - (117052) Sunterra Lakes Sec 1 & 2 WSD&P 5PSSDB 18.21 4.95 90.14

73098477 P3 - (116888) Sunterra Lakes Blvd St Ded Sec 1 5PSSDB 18.23 4.95 90.24

73098535 P3 - (108898) Red Hunt HEB - Hempstead 7PSSDB 18.20 8.25 150.15

73098597 P3 - 117782 10PSSDA 18.21 5.70 103.80

73098644 P3 - (114684) Mason Rd - WSD&P BS-TON 18.19 4.20 76.40

73098674 P3 - 118204 5PSSDB 18.18 5.45 99.08

73098718 P3 - (122540) Vibe at Katy 5PSSDB 18.23 3.50 63.80

73098738 P3 - (123834) Grand Prairie Sec 9 - WSD&P - Humberto 10PSSDA 18.18 4.55 82.72

73098764 P3 - 118204 5PSSDB 18.29 5.45 99.68

73098809 P3 - (122540) Vibe at Katy 5PSSDB 18.28 3.50 63.98

73098832 P3 - (124601) Grand Prairie Sec 9 - WSD&P - Jose 10PSSDA 18.25 4.55 83.04

73098870 P3 - (120404) Bluestem Section 6 5PSSDB 18.22 4.95 90.19

73098918 P3 - (118231) Maple Woods Sec 1 5PSSDB 18.21 6.20 112.90

73098980 P3 - 113572 10PSSDA 18.19 3.35 60.94

73099012 P3 - (118181) Jordan Ranch SEC 52 & 53 7PSSDB 18.18 5.70 103.63

73099064 P3 - (114684) Mason Rd - WSD&P 5PSSDB 18.23 4.20 76.57

Settlement
of payment

Luis Aguilera 5/2/2025

Luis Aguilera R005058

3634

D14

Pugmill - Order

P3 - (123957) COCHRAN RANCH SEC 2 - WSD&P - Raymundo



73099096 P3 - (116888) Sunterra Lakes Blvd St Ded Sec 1 5PSSDB 18.20 4.95 90.09

73099136 5PSSDB 18.16 4.55 82.63

3636.05

5% -181.80

SUBTOTAL 3454.25

-$551.10

TOTAL $2903.15

P3 - (121682) TAXABLE - Prose Apartments at Barker Cypress

Fuel


	04-25-2025 TO 04-30-2025



